J-13
OMEGA-FLO ® 2-WAY
HIGH PRESSURE SOLENOID VALVES
U  Ideal for Compressed Air,
Inert Gas, Water and
Synthetic Oils
U  Maximum Pressure
1450 psi (100 bar)

         AC   DC
 SV3321 ¹⁄₄" ³⁄₆₄" 0.07 8W 0   1450   1300
     12W 0   1450   1450
F
E
B
C
A
D
 Model No. Description
 Connectors
 SV-CGC Replacement cable grip connector
 SV-CC ¹⁄₂" conduit connector
 Coils
 SV8COIL-115AC Replacement 8 W coil for 110 to 120 Vac/50 to 60 Hz 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
 SV8COIL-12DC 8 W coil for 12 Vdc 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
 SV8COIL-24DC 8 W coil for 24 Vdc 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
 SV8COIL-24AC/60HZ 8 W coil for 24 Vac/50 to 60Hz 182°C (360°F) (Class F)
 SV8COIL-220AC 8 W coil for 220 to 240 Vac/50 to 60 Hz 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
 SV8COIL-115/60HZ 8 W coil for 115 Vac/60 Hz 182°C (360°F) (Class H)
 SV12COIL-120/60HZ 12 W coil for 120 Vac/60 Hz 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
 SV12COIL-12DC 12 W coil for 12 Vdc 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
 SV12COIL-24DC 12 W coil for 24 Vdc 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
    Valve Dimensions (inches)    Coil Dimensions (inches)